 Con X-DRIVER la casa diventa intelligente
X-DRIVER TW
X-DRIVER TW 2.0
DOMUS4U
APP COMPATIBLE WITH X-DRIVER TO
MANAGE LIGHTS FROM SMARTPHONES.
Google Play and the Google Play

POWER CORDS
for X-DRIVER collection
Type Code Standard
A 1159701/S 2000mm Plug&Play power cord with Europlug 2P and IEC C7 connector
A 1159703/S 2000mm Plug&Play power cord with Europlug 2P and IEC C7 connector
B 1159801/S 2000mm Plug&Play power cord with NEMA type A 2P plug and IEC C7 connector
C 1159901/S 2000mm Plug&Play power cord with BS 1363 3P plug and IEC C7 connector
D 1160001/S 2000mm Plug&Play power cord with SAA 3P plug and IEC C17 connector
for 24Vdc LED TW
for 24Vdc LED TW
1 Sold separately
Code 0870001N/TW
Input 110-240Vac
Output 24Vdc
Power 60W
Input wiring
Plug&Play power cord with standard
EU, BS, NEMA, Australia/New
Zealand plug1
Output wiring
150mm and distributor
MOS6 with 6 female connectors
Code 0859701N/TW
Input 110-240Vac
Output 24Vdc
Power 30W
Input wiring
Plug&Play power cord with standard EU, BS,
NEMA, Australia/New Zealand plug1
Output wiring
150mm and distributor
MOS6 with 6 female connectors
for 24Vdc LED TW
Code 0859601N/TW
Input 110-240Vac
Output 24Vdc
Power 15W
Input wiring
Plug&Play power cord with standard EU, BS,
NEMA, Australia/New Zealand plug1
Output wiring
150mm and distributor
MOS6 with 6 female connectors
www.domusline.com 73
X-DRIVER TW
B
C
A
D
B
C
A
for X-DRIVER TW
passive infra-red sensor
Infrared sensors
CONTROL MODULES
PIR-XD
IR-XD
Recessed installation
IR-XD LSW
Surface installation
IR-XD LSW
Type Code Model Application function
A 1756801/TW/S CM1-XDTW IR-XD infra-red sensors and PIR-XD passive infra-red sensors
B 1756901/TW/S CM2-XDTW 2.4G wireless remotes, IR-XD and PIR-XD, IR WI-XD and PIR WI-XD
C 1757001/TW/S CM3-XDTW Bluetooth wireless remotes, IR-XD and PIR-XD
D 1781701/TW/S CM4-XDTW Wi-Fi remotes (only for X-DRIVER 30W and 60W)
Code Model Setup and function
1758901/S PIR-XD DPS 2000mm on-off presence detector sensor